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Volume Report

Date: 15/11/2023 02:55:19

Aignment: TRAIN LINE
Sample Line Group: TRAIN SAMPLE LINE

Start Sta: 94+500
End Sta: 96+455.42

Station Cut Volume (Cu.M.) Cur;l(.::i;t[-;fol. Fill Volume (Cu.M.) Cm;](':uF.ll:/lL\)/D]'
94+500.00 0 0 0 0
94+520.00 2,155.48 2,155.48 67.58 67.58
94+540.00 5,274.95 7,430.43 20.69 88,27
94+560.00 8,502.24 15,932.67 0 88.27
94+580.00 11,073.93 27,006.60 0 88.27
94+600.00 11,920.50 38,927.09 0 88.27
94+620.00 10,166.65 49,093.74 0 88.27
94+640.00 6,941.98 56,035.72 0 88.27
94+660.00 4,761.15 60,796.87 32.86 121.13
94+680.00 5,531.00 66,327.88 32.86 153.99
94+700.00 8,258.99 74,586.86 0 153.99
94+720.00 7,509.49 82,096.35 0 153.99
94+740.00 4,462.65 86.559.00 0 153.99
94+760.00 2,788.79 89.347.79 9.17 163.16
94+780.00 1,535.86 90,883.65 128.81 291.97
94+800.00 460.82 91,344.47 1435.71 1,727.68
94+820.00 0 91,344.47 3,631.95 5,359.63
94+840.00 0 91,344.47 540891 10,768.54
94-+860.00 0 91,344.47 5,967.28 16,735.82
94+880.00 0 91,344.47 5,085.23 21,821.05
94+900.00 0 91,344.47 3,935.06 25,756.11
94+920.00 0 91,344.47 2,767.60 2857371
94+940.00 0 91,344.47 1,530.99 30,054.69
94-+960.00 0 91,344.47 783.58 30,838.27
94+980.00 3.08 91,347.55 472.86 31,311.14
95+000.00 3.08 91,350.64 517.61 31,828.75
95+020.00 3.16 91,353.80 535.04 32,363.78
95+040.00 827.08 92,180.88 194.19 32,557.97
95-+060.00 2,351.54 94,532.42 0 32,557.97
95+080.00 3,719.31 98,251.73 0 32,557.97
95+100.00 5,134.90 103,386.63 0 3055707
95+120.00 6,726.09 110,112.73 0 32,55}.679 N
95+140.00 8,642.91 118,755.64 0 2479, o
95-+160.00 10.161.80 =TT ~.128.917.44 ' &
95+180.00 10,417,19° .~ ”%)Q 334.64 ST
95+200.00 10, Qﬁqu/ (17 \[49998.84 YA,
95+220.00 9,715 ¥4 x.\,,A \59,852.98 /2 %
95+240.00 9.913.45 TSy 7 o 169.066.047

\ \L,& PET: 'JLW?’/
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Station Cut Volume (Cu.M.) Cl"?('jf.;;;/o" Fill Volume (Cu.M.) u ';:::"1::1-‘;0]’
95+260.00 10,097.08 179,163.12 0 32,557.97
95+280.00 10,718.76 189,881.88 0 32,557.97
95+300.00 11,640.15 201,522.02 0 32,557.97
95+320.00 12,031.40 213,553.42 0 32,557.97
95+340.00 12,542.50 226,095.92 0 32,557.97
95+360.00 12,978.50 239,074.43 0 32,557.97
95+380.00 12,997.23 252,071.65 0 32,557.97
95+400.00 12,234.57 264,306.22 0 32,557.97
95+420.00 11,239.74 275,545.96 0 32,557.97
95+440.00 9,383.12 284,929.08 0 32,557.97
95+460.00 4,567.05 289,496.13 672.52 33,230.49
95+480.00 629.7 290,125.83 10,554.73 43,785.22
95+500.00 0 290,125.83 27,366.84 71,152.06
95+520.00 0 290,125.83 35,363.55 106,515.61
95+540.00 0 290,125.83 33,391.69 139,907.29
95+560.00 0 290,125.83 27,432.73 167,340.02
95+580.00 523.38 290,649.22 16,331.57 183,671.59
95+600.00 1811.35 292,460.57 7,443.90 191,115.49
95+620.00 3539.94 296,000.50 6,479.78 197,595.28
95+640.00 4612.17 300,612.68 5,050.46 202,645.74
95+660.00 2375.7 302,988.37 8,392.32 211,038.06
95+680.00 15.5 303,003.87 20,294.33 231,332.39
95+700.00 0 303,003 .87 27,415.54 258,747.93
95+720.00 0 303,003.87 25,569.42 284,317.35
95+740.00 0 303,003.87 12,847.66 297,165.01
95+760.00 4,057.36 307,061.23 1652.74 298,817.75
95+780.00 13,617.61 320,678.83 0 298,817.75
95+800.00 22,499.82 343,178.65 0 298,817.75
95+820.00 25,387.52 368,566.17 0 298,817.75
95+840.00 24,521.87 393,088.04 0 298,817.75
95+860.00 24,767.89 417,855.93 0 298,817.75
95+880.00 25,851.81 443,707.74 0 298,817.75
95+900.00 28,048.76 471,756.50 0 298,817.75
95+920.00 32,138.34 503,894.83 0 298,817.75
95+940.00 35,374.81 539,269.64 0 298,817.75
95+960.00 36,552.24 575,821.88 0 298,817.75
95+980.00 37,161.15 612,983.03 0 298,817.75
96+000.00 38,192.83 651,175.86 0 298,817.75
96+020.00 38,165.26 689,341.12 0 298,817.75
96+040.00 37,492.40 726,833.53 0 298,817.75
96+060.00 36,789.42 763,622.95 0 298,817.75
96+080.00 33,743.27 797,366.21 0 298,817.75
96+100.00 29,127.45 826,493.66 0 298,817.75
96+120.00 27,908.85 854,402.51 0 298,817.75
96+140.00 29,661.19 884,063.70 0 298,817.75
96+160.00 30,057.45 914,121.15 0 298,817.75
96+180.00 29,652.24 943,773.39 X 0 298,81
96+200.00 32,570.50 976,34389 V'), .0 293,175,
96+220.00 31,00027 et 1,007344.16 57| ¥/ 7 0, f
96+240.00 27,460,600 “U #5-5\034,804.7,6 BEFCET
96+260.00 30,330977 . [N H065,14673 \) 5 0
96-280.00 3290160 A\F b33 F 0
96+300.00 34 66:‘{ 04t P } 13}[709 27’/ & T 0

Fx\CtRUM. r‘“ )
omumﬂb %i,




Station Cut Volume (Cu.M.) szléf.;;.;/o" Fill Volume (Cu.M.) CUIEEIEI;LXOI'
96+320.00 35,892.96 1,168,602.24 0 298,817.75
96+340.00 33,181.47 1,201,783.71 0 298,817.73
96+360.00 34,801.86 1,236,585.57 0 298,817.75
96+380.00 41,776.13 1,278,361.70 0 298,817.75
96+400.00 44.403.84 1,322,765.55 0 298.,817.75
96+420.00 44,859.68 1,367,625.23 0 298,817.75
96+440.00 45,668.82 1,413,294.04 i 0 298,817.75
96-+455.42 36,099.12 1,449,393.16 TATE
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